
COMPUTED BY: KA/MH DATE: SHEET NO.

CHECKED BY: BM DATE: 3D-4

SIZE

THICKNESS
OR GAUGE

E F G

152+75 -L- LT 1403 191.5 1

159+00 -L- LT 1501 190.5 187.7 1 1 1

1501 1503 187.7 187.2 156
160+60 -L- LT 1502 190.4 187.0 1 1 1 1

1502 1503 187.0 187.0 4

160+60 -L- RT 1503 190.4 190.4 1 1 1 1

1503 1505 187.0 186.4 212

164+91 -L- LT 1504 189.8 186.4 1 1 1 1

1504 1505 186.4 186.4 4

164+91 -L- RT 1505 189.7 186.4 1 1 1 1

1505 1506 186.4 183.6 212

164+91 -L- 1506 189.1 183.6 1 1 1 1

1506 1507 183.6 183.6 4
1507 189.1 183.6 1 1 1 1

171+87 -L- RT 1601 187.0 183.0 1 1 1 1

1601 1602 183.0 183.0 4

171+87 -L- LT 1602 187.0 183.0 1 1 1 1

171+92 -L- LT 1603 184.3 0.4465

1603 1604 182.8 182.7 16

171+94 -L- LT 1604 182.7

177+84 -L- RT 1605 186.0 181.7 1 1 1 1

1605 1606 181.7 181.5 8

177+87 -L- LT 1606 186.0 181.5 1 1 1 1

187+83 -L- RT 1701 184.8 180.2 1 1 1 1

1701 1702 180.2 180.2 4
187+85 -L- LT 1702 185.0 180.2 1 1 1 1

198+32 -L- RT 1801 1802 179.4 179.3 24 0.4465

197+89 -L- RT 1803 183.1 179.0 1 1 1 1

1803 1804 179.0 179.0 4
197+86 -L- LT 1804 183.1 179.0 1 1 1 1

18+90 -Y4- RT 1805 205.9 203.2 1 1 1

1805 1806 203.2 182.9 44 X 2 @ 15" 14

18+90 -Y4- LT 1807 205.9 203.2 1 1 1

1807 1808 203.2 184.4 68 X 2 @ 15" 14
21+64 -Y4- RT 1809 205.9 203.2 1 1 1

1809 1810 203.2 185.0 44 X 2 @ 15" 21

21+64 -Y4- LT 1811 205.9 203.2 1 1 1

1811 1812 203.2 184.1 48 X 2 @ 15" 16

207+50 -L- RT 1901 179.8 176.5 1 1 1 1

1901 1902 176.5 176.5 8

SHEET TOTALS 204 164 484 12 20 16 12 1 3 16 4 4 8 @ 15" 0.893 65
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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)
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Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
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